
  LOA      RACE 1      RACE 2      RACE 3      RACE 4      RACE 5      RACE 6      RACE 7 EXCL. TOTAL

  № SAIL,№ YACHT SKIPPER CLUB M POS. PTS. POS. PTS. POS. PTS. POS. PTS. POS. PTS. POS. PTS. POS. PTS. PTS. PTS.

CLASS "OPEN 1" 

1 ROU 069 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU ROUMANIA 12,42 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1

2 BUL 1991 LZ YACHTING LACHEZAR BRATOEV YC"BAVARIA YACHTS" 10,61 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2

3 BUL 46 NIMANA GEORGI NIKOLOV YC"BAVARIA YACHTS" 13,60 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 22 3

4 CRO 403 LUNA ION POPESCU CONSTANTA, ROUMANIA 12,02 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 DNS 8 DNS 8 8 23 4

5 BUL 34 ELINA DIMITAR SHULIKOV YC"BAVARIA YACHTS" 10,45 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 28 5

6 MG 043 CASSIOPEIA CHIRIC LIVIU MANGALIA, ROUMANIA 11,13 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 33 6

7 ROU 171 GALIOLA SIMA OANA MAMAIA, ROUMANIA 11,04 DNF 8 7 7 7 7 DNS 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 8 41 7

CLASS "OPEN 2"

1 BUL 44 QUANTUM RACING IVAN DIPCHIKOV S.C."PONTOS" 7,65 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 8 1

2 707 ALGOL ALEKSANDAR MILEV YC"G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA" 7,64 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 17 2

3 BUL 11 TORNADO TODOR RUSEV YC"G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA" 7,26 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 2 DNS 16 16 22 3

4 708 ALBIREO VENZISLAV MAZAKOV SC "LAZUR" 7,62 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 DNS 16 DNS 16 16 23 4

5 BUL 777 DARI NIKOLA NIKOLOV VESLEC, VARNA 9,60 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 26 5

6 BUL 01 SAILANY DEYAN KRASTEV VARNA 7,26 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 7 34 6

7 BUL 25 BALHARA LYUBOMIR KOSTOV ULTRAMARINE 9,94 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 8 8 6 6 4 4 8 37 7

8 7 PROKSIMA IVAYLO TANEV YC"G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA" 7,26 DNF 16 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 7 16 47 8

9 11 EMMA VLADIMIR GONCHAR ADAC 8,35 DNF 16 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 8 8 16 56 9

10 BUL 03 BIZZONA KRISTIYAN VALKOV YC"BAVARIA YACHTS" 9,60 DNF 16 11 11 11 11 11 11 10 10 9 9 9 9 16 61 10

11 702 BOJ STOYAN KIROV YC"CHERNO MORE-BRIZ" 8,90 DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 16 7 7 6 6 16 77 11

12 BUL 45 CARAMEL YULIAN MINCHEV VARNA 8,30 DNF 16 8 8 DNF 16 9 9 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 16 81 12

13 G 4113 MEDICI EDUARD MEDVEDEV VESLEC 6,85 DNF 16 12 12 10 10 DNF 16 DSQ 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 16 86 13

14 RUS 174 AQUARIUS YURIY PUGACH BRYC 10,00 DNF 16 DNF 16 DNF 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 16 96 14-15,

15 3 MECHTA ALEKSANDAR HRISTOV YC"G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA" 6,80 DNF 16 DNF 16 DNF 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 DNS 16 16 96 14-15,

CLASS "TURIST 1"

1 BUL 46 NIMANA GEORGI NIKOLOV YC"BAVARIA YACHTS" 13,60 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1

2 BUL 34 ELINA DIMITAR SHULIKOV YC"BAVARIA YACHTS" 10,45 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 12 2

3 MG 043 CASSIOPEIA CHIRIC LIVIU MANGALIA, ROUMANIA 11,13 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 17 3

4 ROU 171 GALIOLA SIMA OANA MAMAIA, ROUMANIA 11,04 DNF 5 4 4 4 4 DNS 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 25 4

CLASS "TURIST 2"

1 BUL 11 TORNADO TODOR RUSEV YC"G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA" 7,26 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 DNS 13 13 7 1

2 BUL 777 DARI NIKOLA NIKOLOV VESLEC, VARNA 9,60 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 10 2

3 BUL 01 SAILANY DEYAN KRASTEV VARNA 7,26 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 18 3

4 BUL 25 BALHARA LYUBOMIR KOSTOV ULTRAMARINE 9,94 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 2 2 5 21 4

5 7 PROKSIMA IVAYLO TANEV YC"G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA" 7,26 DNF 13 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 13 31 5

6 11 EMMA VLADIMIR GONCHAR ADAC 8,35 DNF 13 7 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 8 8 6 6 13 40 6

7 BUL 03 BIZZONA KRISTIYAN VALKOV YC"BAVARIA YACHTS" 9,60 DNF 13 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 13 45 7

8 702 BOJ STOYAN KIROV YC"CHERNO MORE-BRIZ" 8,90 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 13 DNC 13 5 5 4 4 13 61 8

9 BUL 45 CARAMEL YULIAN MINCHEV VARNA 8,30 DNF 13 5 5 DNF 13 6 6 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 13 63 9

10 G 4113 MEDICI EDUARD MEDVEDEV VESLEC 6,85 DNF 13 9 9 7 7 DNF 13 DSQ 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 13 68 10

11 RUS 174 AQUARIUS YURIY PUGACH BRYC 10,00 DNF 13 DNF 13 DNF 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 13 78 11-12,

12 3 MECHTA ALEKSANDAR HRISTOV YC"G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA" 6,80 DNF 13 DNF 13 DNF 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 13 78 11-12,
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